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Laboratorio Subterrdneo de Canfranc

23 November
9.15-9.50
9.50
9.50-10.20
10.20-10.50
10.50-11.40
11.40-12.00
12.00-13.20
13.20-14.10
14.10-15.20
15.20-16.20
16.20-17.20
17.20-17.40

17.40-20.00

24 November
9.00 -10.00
10.00-10.40
10.40-11.10
11.10-11.25
11.25-11.55
11.55
12.00-12.25

12.25-13.30
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Remembering Jose Angel Villar
Director’s Report

ArDM

Coffee

NEXT

Lunch

Visit underground for SC members
ANAIS
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Draft summary, conclusions & Recommendations

Closed session

30+10 Talk by Andrea Pocar, ‘Recent results from EXO-200 and progress on nEXQO’

20+10

10+5

20+10

20+5

Super-KGd

ETSEC (Remote presentation)
GEODYN (Remote presentation)
Coffee

GOLLUM

Closed session

Draft summary, conclusions & Recommendations



